MICELECT S.L. Excellence in Weighing Technology.
MICELECT S.L.
C/ Otoño. 23  Pol. Industrial “ Las Monjas ”
Torrejón de Ardoz  28850  MADRID  (SPAIN)
Tel. +34 91 660 03 47   Fax: +34 91 660 04 73
http: www.micelect.com  e-mail: micelect@micelect.com
LOAD WEIGHING DEVICES
COMPANY

20=O 20 mm
................................
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICELECT S.L C/OTOÑO, 23 POL. IND. “LAS MONJAS”
28850 TORREJON DE ARDOZ (MADRID) SPAIN
TEL: +34 91 660 03 47      FAX: +34 91 660 04 73
306 2263SIZE 7
360 317SIZE 8
1=SIZE 1(B=55 mm)
2=SIZE 2(B=75 mm)
3=SIZE 3(B=115 mm)
5=SIZE 5(B=188 mm)
6=SIZE 6(B=226 mm)
4=SIZE 4(B=160 mm)
7=SIZE 7(B=263 mm)
8=SIZE 8(B=317 mm) 4=BASIC MODEL
     PL MODEL
ILC3  tILC3
SENSOR INTELIGENTE PARA CABLES
INTELLIGENT WIRE ROPE SENSOR
LASTMESSENSOR FÜR ZUGSEILE
8
 24-48 Vdc
 24-220 Vac/dc
 250V 3A
 6.000 / 10.000 Kg
 150% RC
 200% RC
 <0.5 mm
 <0.1% RC
 <0.5% RC
 3.5 Kg
 <+/- 0.01% / ºC
 <+/- 0.02% / RC

2=PROGRESSIVE INDICATOR MP MODEL
O WIRE ROPES
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX
................................
................................
20=O 20 mm
................................
08=O 8 mm
09=O 9 mm
13=O 13 mm(½ inch)
16=O 16 mm(5/8 inch)
(From 8 to 20 mm)
LM3D
175
1
1
2
60
3
5
2
7
5
0
MICELECT S.L C/OTOÑO, 23 POL. IND. “LAS MONJAS”
28850 TORREJON DE ARDOZ (MADRID) SPAIN
TEL: +34 91 660 03 47      FAX: +34 91 660 04 73
A
97
117
157
202
230
268
B
55
75
115
160
188
226
SIZE 1
SIZE 2
SIZE 3
SIZE 4
SIZE 5
SIZE 6
306 2263SIZE 7
360 317SIZE 8
1=SIZE 1(B=55 mm)
2=SIZE 2(B=75 mm)
3=SIZE 3(B=115 mm)
5=SIZE 5(B=188 mm)
6=SIZE 6(B=226 mm)
4=SIZE 4(B=160 mm)
7=SIZE 7(B=263 mm)
8=SIZE 8(B=317 mm)
4=BASIC INDICATOR PL MODEL
WR
SENSOR INTELIGENTE PARA CABLES INDEPENDIENTE
INTELLIGENT INDEPENDENT WIRE ROPE SENSOR
EIGENSTÄNDIGER LASTMESSENSOR FUR ZUGSEILE
 1.000 Kg / Sensor
 150% RC
 200% RC
 <0.5 mm
 <0.1% RC
 <0.5% RC
 0.2 Kg / sensor
 Mechanische Daten :
 Messbereich (RC)